EDUCATION
INNOVATION
PERFORMANCE
RELIABILITY
VALUE
800-343-3980    www.thinkdale.com
The Dale Abdominal Binder, specifically designed for
post-operative use, is made entirely of Dale’s Exclusive

complications such as atelectasis, pneumonia, and
phlebitis.
Ordering Information
Product # Description Product # Description
#H84104101 9” Wide, Stretches 30-45” #H84108111 12” Wide, Stretches 46-62”
#H84104111 9” Wide, Stretches 46-62” #H84108181 12” Wide, Stretches 60-75”
#H84104181 9” Wide, Stretches 60-75” #H84108201 12” Wide, Stretches 72-94”
#H84108101 12” Wide, Stretches 30-45” #H84109201 15” Wide, Stretches 72-94”
Applications
The Dale Abdominal Binder with EasyGrip® Strip
provides support and comfort following procedures
such as: